Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Boys
Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score
Donegal 2 3 5 6 9 (100 (11 (@12 25
Manheim Central 1 4 7 8 13 33
Donegal 2 3 4 5 9 (100 (12 (13 23
Northern Lebanon 1 6 7 8 11 (14) (15) (16) 33
Donegal 2 3 11 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 41
Warwick 1 4 5 6 7 (8) 9) (10) 23
Manheim Central 1 3 5 8 11 28
Northern Lebanon 2 4 6 7 9 (10) (12) (13) 28*
Manheim Central 1 8 11 12 13 45
Warwick 2 3 4 5 6 (7) 9) (10) 20
Northern Lebanon 1 10 11 12 13 (14 (15 (16) 47
Warwick 2 3 4 5 6 (7) (8) (9) 20

Place Name Team Time

1 Hepner, Carson MC 11.37

2 Berger, Jordan NL 12.08

3 Hess, Christian W 12.11

4 Burkholder, Adam D 12.22

5 Hess, Jacob D 12.28

6 Bach, David w 12.28

7 Beale, Zachary W 12.32

8 Christner, Asher w 12.35

9 Bell, Jeremy W 12.36

10 Wentzel, Daniel W 12.41

11 Lathan, Kyle MC 12.45

12 Hutchins, Carter w 12.48

13 Mohler, Clayton W 12.49

14 Velez, Lorenzo w 12.50

15 Snyder, Austyn D 12.55

16 StPierre, Gage w 12.58

17 Deckard, Adam w 12.59

18 Price, Trevor w 13.02

19 Kilgore, Corbin w 13.02

20 Salvatore, Andrew D 13.05

21 Badessa, Sean w 13.15

22 Kudlanov, Alex NL 13.15

23 Nelson, Austin MC 13.18

24 Beidler, Jacob NL 13.22

25 Bomberger, Brandon NL 13.22

26 Hendrix, Leremiah w 13.26

Page 1 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Page 2

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Cross Country Meet Score

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick

Grossman, Kurt
Harpel, Reid
Drane, Dillon
Barnes, James
Horner, Ryan
Schmidhuber, Josh
Barge, Tristen
Williams, Hunter
Bruhn, Kody
Gates, Brendan
Waltman, Desmond
Zoccolo, Dylan
Ames, Colin
Tocci, Patrick
Knisely, Matthew
Miller, Trey
Keebler, Caleb
Bordner, Carson
McCarthy, Declan
Stover, Henry
Morgan, Lance
Hess, Brandon
Houck, Jacob
Brubaker, Nathan
Myer, Zachary
Gabryluk, Aaron
Spadaro, Daniel
Keener, Tyler
Cressman, Gabriel
Lindenmuth, Tyler
Caleca, Mason
Scott, Porter
Baker, Kyle
Hertzog, Kenton
lobst, Max

Miller, Colin
Damon, Gabriel
Schaeffer, Darrian
Freet, Riley

Lyon, Josh
Spitler, Michael
Leong, Dane
Barrow, Evan

at Donegal High School

Jr. High Boys

Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

13.31
13.34
13.34
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.53
13.56
14.01
14.09
14.09
14.14
14.17
14.19
14.19
14.24
14.27
14.27
14.40
14.51
14.54
15.00
15.01
15.20
15.23
15.27
15.30
15.38
15.45
16.02
16.02
16.29
16.34
16.50
16.51
16.59
17.00
17.17
NL 17.54
NL 18.59
NL 19.15
w 20.11
w 21.34

U%EUEEUEEUZEEEUUUEEEZEEEEEEUEEUE%EEEEE

Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 3 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 4 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 5 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 6 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 7 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 8 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 9 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 10 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



