Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick

at Donegal High School

Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Boys

Team	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	Score
Donegal	2	3	5	6	9	(10)	(11)	(12)	25
Manheim Central	1	4	7	8	13				33
Donegal	2	3	4	5	9	(10)	(12)	(13)	23
Northern Lebanon	1	6	7	8	11	(14)	(15)	(16)	33
Donegal	2	3	11	12	13	(14)	(15)	(16)	41
Warwick	1	4	5	6	7	(8)	(9)	(10)	23
Manheim Central	1	3	5	8	11				28
Northern Lebanon	2	4	6	7	9	(10)	(12)	(13)	28*
Manheim Central	1	8	11	12	13				45
Warwick	2	3	4	5	6	(7)	(9)	(10)	20
Northern Lebanon	1	10	11	12	13	(14)	(15)	(16)	47
Warwick	2	3	4	5	6	(7)	(8)	(9)	20

Place	Name	Team	Time
1	Hepner, Carson	MC	11.37
2	Berger, Jordan	NL	12.08
3	Hess, Christian	W	12.11
4	Burkholder, Adam	D	12.22
5	Hess, Jacob	D	12.28
6	Bach, David	W	12.28
7	Beale, Zachary	W	12.32
8	Christner, Asher	W	12.35
9	Bell, Jeremy	W	12.36
10	Wentzel, Daniel	W	12.41
11	Lathan, Kyle	MC	12.45
12	Hutchins, Carter	W	12.48
13	Mohler, Clayton	W	12.49
14	Velez, Lorenzo	W	12.50
15	Snyder, Austyn	D	12.55
16	StPierre, Gage	W	12.58
17	Deckard, Adam	W	12.59
18	Price, Trevor	W	13.02
19	Kilgore, Corbin	W	13.02
20	Salvatore, Andrew	D	13.05
21	Badessa, Sean	W	13.15
22	Kudlanov, Alex	NL	13.15
23	Nelson, Austin	MC	13.18
24	Beidler, Jacob	NL	13.22
25	Bomberger, Brandon	NL	13.22
26	Hendrix, Leremiah	W	13.26

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick

at Donegal High School

Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Boys

	Grossman, Kurt	W	13.31
	Harpel, Reid	W	13.34
29	Drane, Dillon	W	13.34
	Barnes, James	W	13.48
31	Horner, Ryan	W	13.50
32	Schmidhuber, Josh	MC	13.51
	Barge, Tristen	W	13.53
	Williams, Hunter	D	13.56
	Bruhn, Kody	W	14.01
	Gates, Brendan	W	14.09
	Waltman, Desmond	D	14.09
	Zoccolo, Dylan	W	14.14
39	Ames, Colin	W	14.17
40	Tocci, Patrick	W	14.19
41	Knisely, Matthew	W	14.19
42	Miller, Trey	W	14.24
43	Keebler, Caleb	W	14.27
44	Bordner, Carson	NL	14.27
45	McCarthy, Declan	W	14.40
46	Stover, Henry	W	14.51
47	Morgan, Lance	W	14.54
48	Hess, Brandon	D	15.00
49	Houck, Jacob	D	15.01
50	Brubaker, Nathan	D	15.20
51	Myer, Zachary	W	15.23
52	Gabryluk, Aaron	W	15.27
53	Spadaro, Daniel	W	15.30
54	Keener, Tyler	NL	15.38
55	Cressman, Gabriel	D	15.45
56	Lindenmuth, Tyler	W	16.02
57	Caleca, Mason	W	16.02
58	Scott, Porter	D	16.29
59	Baker, Kyle	W	16.34
60	Hertzog, Kenton	W	16.50
61	lobst, Max	D	16.51
62	Miller, Colin	W	16.59
	Damon, Gabriel	MC	17.00
64	Schaeffer, Darrian	D	17.17
65	Freet, Riley	NL	17.54
66	Lyon, Josh	NL	18.59
67	Spitler, Michael	NL	19.15
68	•	W	20.11
69	Barrow, Evan	W	21.34

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School Tuesday, September 30, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School Tuesday, September 30, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School Tuesday, September 30, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School Tuesday, September 30, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School Tuesday, September 30, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School Tuesday, September 30, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School Tuesday, September 30, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School Tuesday, September 30, 2014 **Jr. High Boys**